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on market

Overview

2024/05/03 17:45:00

Price
1,928.80 EUR
Difference -2.93% (-58.15)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Instruments in index 9
Type of index Price Index
Security type Index

Market data
Open 1,987.03 EUR
High 1,994.05 EUR
Low 1,927.61 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,986.95 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Top 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend
COLT CZ GR... 685.00 +3.32

MONETA MON... 96.90 +1.57

KOFOLA CES... 272.00 +0.37

Flop 5

Name Price +|- (%) Trend

KOMERCNI
B...

786.00 -10.12

PRIMOCO
UA...

860.00 -4.44

CEZ AS 851.00 -1.22

ERSTE
GROU...

44.67 -1.11

PHILIP MOR... 15,920.00 -0.50

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

Date Headline Download
2024/05/02 CNB may ease the pace of rate cuts
2024/05/02 CNB a press conference can be important
2024/04/30 Czech economy is recovering
2024/04/29 Focus on GDP data and central bank meeting in Czec...
2024/04/23 CEE Special Report | Strong growth in CEE economie...
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906840_sortBy=name&elem906840_sortOrder=DESC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906840_sortBy=diff_pct&elem906840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_6m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_1y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906840_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906849_sortBy=name&elem906849_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906849_sortBy=diff_pct&elem906849_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237476773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237476773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_intraday&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_1w&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_1m&ID_NOTATION=5687351
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?&elem906849_durationTimes=gen_3y&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906860_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000726443&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e6e447a48f249dce113bd6a4d11b833070fee515997ad14ba3911f7d4890aed&idfile=60287&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60287%2F2024-05-02%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=590bbe96c1a91b6f4&time=1715013626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7edbc8484a547bd2981d5d104394f0cb4c27b5d01ffc819f2009f1c60d2b2a02&idfile=60284&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60284%2F2024-05-02%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=3d58bc76f127d1bd8&time=1715013626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8604ee458a2a4efd14d94357fe24066bada01613d7c79cf4f6ca81d509326da1&idfile=60262&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60262%2F2024-04-30%2FCountry%2BInstant%2BComment&stath=e34aae19101bac36c&time=1715013626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f9f2df743733bfe734192f8ee33851be8153577c058a6a811faa30fd8a352d3&idfile=60250&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60250%2F2024-04-29%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=71d42e84c2207b6a4&time=1715013626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383972
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3490dec521449ba59fd318f8c878df45eb4609ac26ba5eb5fbae89e7382adcf1&idfile=60222&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60222%2F2024-04-23%2FCEE%2BEconomies%2BSpecial%2BReport&stath=10246ff998f2513f3&time=1715013626&tool=RSC


Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options -
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Details

2024/05/03 17:45:00

Price
1,928.80 EUR
Difference -2.93% (-58.15)

General attributes
ISIN AT0000726443
Symbol -
Country Czechia
Security type Index
Instruments in index 9

Market data
Open 1,987.03 EUR
High 1,994.05 EUR
Low 1,927.61 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1,986.95 EUR
Trading volume (m) -
Volume (pcs) -

Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.02% +2.22% +38.87%
Perf (abs.) +126.59 +41.88 +539.83
Beta - - -
Volatility 10.42 10.91 19.25

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
Ø price 5 days | Ø volume 5 days (pcs.) 1,961.12 EUR (0)
Ø price 30 days | Ø volume 30 days (pcs.) 1,934.25 EUR (0)
Ø price 100 days | Ø volume 100 days (pcs.) 1,870.86 EUR (0)
Ø price 250 days | Ø volume 250 days (pcs.) 1,809.44 EUR (0)
YTD High | date 1,994.05 EUR (2024/05/03)
YTD Low | date 1,791.79 EUR (2024/03/05)
52 Weeks High | date 1,994.05 EUR (2024/05/03)
52 Weeks Low | date 1,678.41 EUR (2023/06/29)
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Name
ISIN

Price Diff %
Diff +/-

Performance Date
Time

Turnover Pc.
Turnover Money

CEZ AS
CZ0005112300

851.00 -1.22%
-10.50

24/05/03
16:15:34

103,814
88,842,982.00

COLT CZ GROUP SE CZK0.10
CZ0009008942

685.00 3.32%
22.00

24/05/03
16:15:25

18,239
12,241,363.00

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG
AT0000652011

1,115.00 -1.11%
-12.50

24/05/03
16:17:24

98,577
111,006,132.50

KOFOLA CESKOSLOVENSKO AS ...
CZ0009000121

272.00 0.37%
1.00

24/05/03
16:15:24

14,025
3,803,134.00

KOMERCNI BANKA
CZ0008019106

786.00 -10.12%
-88.50

24/05/03
16:22:59

438,805
347,879,254.50

MONETA MONEY BANK A.S.
CZ0008040318

96.90 1.57%
1.50

24/05/03
16:15:22

321,700
31,139,746.90

PHILIP MORRIS(CZ) CZK1000
CS0008418869

15,920.00 -0.50%
-80.00

24/05/03
16:09:35

786
12,534,260.00

PRIMOCO UAV SE CZK1
CZ0005135970

860.00 -4.44%
-40.00

24/05/03
16:15:04

3,903
3,331,115.00

VIENNA INSURANCE GROUP
AT0000908504

737.00 -0.14%
-1.00

24/05/03
14:41:51

529
391,039.00

Composition
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_name_gen_isin&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_performance_pct_gen_performance_abs&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_performance_bar&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_turnover_pieces&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Index/print.phtml?elem906846_sortBy=gen_turnover_money&elem906846_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5687351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296147002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6190504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143626449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=111264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160871483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=237476773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21582060
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